
BEG NE COR OF NW1/4 OF NW1/4, S 
386.62 FT, N 572.57 FT, W 426.29
FT, E 193 FT, N 209 FT, E 598.30

MARSHBURN FRANK M REVOCABLE TRUST DATED JULY 12, 2
509 SE PASTURE WAY
LAKE CITY, FL 32025
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18320 SFR 488 05/24/2001

2002HX Base Yr

509 SE PASTURE WAY, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 19 COMMON BRK 100
Roof Structur 08 IRREGULAR 100
Roof Cover 03 COMP SHNGL 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 70
Interior Floo 12 HARDWOOD 30
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 3 100
Bathrooms 2 100
Frame 02 WOOD FRAME 100

Stories 1.5 1.5 100
Architectual 05 CONV 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 03 03 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 05 05

0100 01 3,263 116.3127 130.27 425,071 2001 2001 0 0 0 24.00 76.00

1 SINGLE FAM  100% - 2002 Heated Area: 2719

BAS 2,359 100 2,359 233,553

FGR 660 55 363 35,939

FOP 156 30 47 4,653

FSP 336 40 134 13,267

FUS 360 100 360 35,642

3,871 3,263 323,054

BAS= W27 S8 FSP= W36 S10 E17  R2 U2  E6  D2 R2  E5  R4 U4 N6$
S6  D4 L4  W5  L2 U2  W6  D2 L2  W32 S36 E10 FOP= S6 E26 N6
W26$ E34 N12 E7 FGR= S4 E27 N28 W6 S4 W16  L5 D5  S15$ N15
U5 R5  E16 N4 E6 N18$ PTR= E20 FUS= N24 E15 S24 W15$ W20$.
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1 0166 CONC,PAVMT 0 100 25 29 725.00 UT 1.50 1.50 100 2001 2001 3 100 1,088

2 0030 BARN,MT 0 0 30 40 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 0 0 3 100 2,000

3 0040 BARN,POLE 0 100 46 56 2,576.00 UT 3.50 3.50 50 2017 2017 3 50 4,508

4 0294 SHED WOOD/ 0 0 12 40 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 0 0 3 100 250

5 0294 SHED WOOD/ 0 0 12 40 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 0 0 3 100 250

8,096

1 0100 C SFR 100 A-1 0.00 0.00 1.00 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 5,000.00 5,000.00 5,000

2 6200 A PASTURE 3 100 28.94 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 280.00 280.00 8,103

3 9910 M MKT.VAL.AG 100 28.94 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 5,000.00 5,000.00 144,700


